

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3774/2015

MONU @ PAVNEESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief and office report)

Date : 06/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Abhay Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Mittal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Bharti Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service report in respect of respondent no.1 is still
awaited.

Respondent no.2 has to file counter affidavit. Be filed
within four weeks.

List again on 27.8.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar